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face & neck surgery

P R I C E  L I S T

Chin Modeling

Outline of the Lower Zygomatic Region

Double Chin Removal

Emphasizing the Angle of Youth

Incision: under the chin by a few cm (gluing the seam)

Permanent Result: final result after 10-12 months

Signature Procedure

Chin Modeling

Outline of the Lower Zygomatic Region

Double Chin Removal

Emphasizing the angle of Youth

Incision:  Under the chin by a few cm (gluing the seam)

                  additional few cm infront and behind the ear

Permanent Result: final result after 10-12 months

Signature Procedure + smas

30 min

$11,000
+ VAT

90 min

$20,000
+ VAT

+SMAS - lifting of the lower third of the face and neck
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P R I C E  L I S T

$ 2,500Remove Fat near the Lips

$ 2,500Correction Nasolabialis

$ 5,000Lip Lift (bullhorn)

$ 5,000Mentoplasty (chin implant)

$ 6,000Otoplasty

$ 6,000Cleopetra Look

$ 6,000Brow Lifting

$ 1,500Lipofilling of the Face - zygomatic area

$ 1,500Lipofilling of the Face - temple area

$ 2,500Lipofilling - horizontal line (under the lip)

$ 1,500Lipofilling - nasolacrimalis

$3,000Lipofilling - forehead area

$ 3,000Lipofilling - lips

$ 3,000Blepharoplasty - upper

$ 1,500Lipofilling - interbrow area

$ 4,000Secondary Blepharoplasty - upper

signature procedure all prices are ex. vat
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P R I C E  L I S T

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

$ 2,500Removal of the “Ring of Venus”

$ 3,000Buccal Fat Removal

all prices are ex. vat

$ 3,000Blepharoplasty - lower

$ 4,000Secondary Blepharoplasty - lower
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$ 10,000Primary

$ 12,000Secondary

$ 15,000Third Time

$ 4,000Septoplasty

correction of the nasal septum

used for impaired breathing

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

all prices are ex. vat

all prices are ex. vat
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$ 4,000 - 6,000

$ 6,000 - 8,000Arms

$ 6,000Armpit Area - front or back side

$ 3,500 - 4,500Knees

$ 4,000 - 5,500Pubis

$ 6,000 - 8,000Hips

$ 6,000 - 8,000Inner Thighs

$ 16,000Sports Liposuction - tummy & waist

$ 6,000 - 8,000+ back

$ 5,000+ neck

$ 5,000+ lipofilling of the buttocks / BBL

$ 11,000+ abdominoplasty

+ diastases correction

$ 25,000Sports Liposuction - Secondary

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

all prices are ex. vat
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$ 10,000Mammoplasty (breast augmentation)

$ 5,000+ periareolar lift

$ 12,000Change Implants

$ 5,000+ periareolar lift

$ 9,000Vertical Lift

$ 12,000Gynecomastia

$ 15,000Pectoral Implants for Men

to improve the male relief

* implants > 450cc + $ 1,000 | > 775cc + $ 2,000 all prices are ex. vat

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication
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$ 10,000 - 12,000Brachioplasty (hand skin lifting)

$ 12,000Cruroplasty (calf implant)

$ 3,000 - 4,000Navel Correction

$ 6,000 - 8,000Scar Correction after cesarean

$ 12,000 - 15,000Skin Tightening on Legs

$ 15,000Gluteoplasty

$ 6,000Hands, Knees or Elbows Rejuvenation

$ 6,000Labioplasty

$ 4,000Vaginal tightening

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

all prices are ex. vat
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beauty injections

$ 600Hyaluronic Acid 1 ml

$ 600 - 1,200Lips Augmentation 1-2 ml

$ 1,200 - 2,400Cheekbone Enlargement 2-4 ml

$ 600 - 1,200Correction Nasolabials 1-2 ml

$ 1,200 - 2,400Corner of Youth (Jolie Angle) 2-4 ml

$ 400Nose tip reduction after surgery

$ 600 - 1,800Chin Augmentation 1-3 ml

$ 300Botox - one area

$ 600Correction Nasolacrimalis 1 ml

$ 300Botox - near the eyes

$ 450Botox - frontal area

$ 200Botox - raising the corners of the eyebrows

$ 300Botox - gum smile

$ 10,000Butt Fillers (incl. local anesthesia -up to 400ml )

$ 300Body Fillers-10ml (additional to any body fillers procedure)

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

all prices are ex. vat
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endoscopic procedures

$ 25,000Endoscopic Eyebrow Lift

$ 30,000Endoscopic Upper Face Lift (pony tail)

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

all prices are ex. vat
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new procedures

check up before surgery (blood tests and ecg) $ 450

Additional night in the hospital $ 600

exchange rate: us$ 1.00 = aed 03.68

prices include

consultation   1 night in the hospital   iv Anaesthesia   medication

$ 10,000Co2 Laser With Fresh Exosomes Full Face

$ 5,000Co2 Laser With Fresh Exosomes Neck

$ 5,000Co2 Laser With Fresh Exosomes Hands

$ 10,000Stem Cells Deep MicroNeedling rf 

With Exosoms  And Vitamins Full Face

$ 5,000

$ 5,000Stem Cells Deep Microneedling rf

With Exosoms  And Vitamins Neck

$ 25,000       Vaginal complete rejuvenation

$ 2,500Stem Cells Scar Injections

Stem Cells Deep Microneedling rf

With Exosoms  And Vitamins Hands

all prices are ex. vat


